
S.N Holiday Date Day

Winter Break 

1 New Year Day [School Office Holiday] 01/01/2024 Monday

2 Lohri [School Office Holiday] 13/01/2024 Saturday

3 Makar Sakranti  [School Office Holiday] 14/01/2024 Sunday

4 Republic Day [School Office Holiday] 26/01/2024 Thursday

Winter Break Cont... 1-7 Feb

Sr.Teachers Report Classes Begin for 10th & 10 Board 

Examinees
08/02/2024 Thursday

All Teachers Report 12/02/2024 Monday

5 Vasant Panchmi 14/02/2024 Wednesday

 Classes Begin for 9th 22/02/2024 Tuesday

Academic Session 2024 Begins for all except for Class I 26/02/2024 Monday

Class I Report Go Home at 12 Noon 01/03/2024 Friday

6 Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday

7 Holika Dahan 24/03/2024 Sunday

8 Holi 25/03/2024 Monday

9 Holi Extended Holiday 26/03/2024 Tuesday

10 Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday

11 Cheti Chand 09/04/2024 Tuesday

12 Eid-Ul-Fitr 11/04/2024 Thursday

13 Vaisakhi 13/04/2024 Saturday

14 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday

15 Ram Navami 17/04/2024 Wednesday

16 Mahavir Jayanti 21/042024 Sunday

17 Veer Kesari Chand Shahidi Diwas 03/05/2024 Friday

18 Buddha Purnima 23/05/2024 Thursday

Summer Break

19 Eid-al-Adha [Bakr-Id] 17/06/2024 Monday

20 Harela 16/07/2024 Tuesday

21 Muharram 17/07/2024 Wednesday

22 Independence Day Celebration / IH Ind.Day Trophy 15/08/2024 Thursday

23 Raksha Bandhan 19/08/2024 Monday

24 Janmashtami 26/08/2024 Monday

25 Nanda Ashtami 11/09/2024 Wednesday

26 Eid-E-Milad 16/09/2024 Monday

27 Vishwakarma Pooja / Anant Chaturdashi 17/09/2024 Tuesday

28 Ashtami Shradha [Ashtaka] 24/09/2024 Tuesday

29 Navmi Shradha [Anvashtaka] 25/09/2024 Wednesday

30 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 02/10/2024 Wednesday

31 Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti 03/10/2024 Thursday

32 Dussehra (Mahashtami & Mahanavami) 11/10/2024 Friday

33 Vijaya Dashami/Dussehra 12/10/2024 Saturday

34 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti 17/10/2024 Thursday

Deepawali Break

35 Narak Chaturdasi 31/10/2024 Thursday

36 Deepawali 01/11/2024 Friday

37 Goverdhan Pooja 02/11/2024 Saturday

38 Bhai Duj 03/11/2024 Sunday

39 Chhath Puja 07/11/2024 Thursday

40 Egas Bagwal 12/11/2024 Tuesday

41 Children's Day Celebration 14/11/2024 Thursday

42 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15/11/2024 Friday

43 Guru Tegbahadur Shahidi Diwas 06/12/2024 Friday

Winter Break 

44 Christmas Day  [School Office Holiday] 25/12/2024 Wednesday

LONG VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAINITAL

HOLIDAY LIST 2024

January 2024

February 2024

01/02/2024 to 07/02/2024

01/01/2024 to 31/01/2024

December 2024

28/10/2024 to 03/11/2024

*Every attempt will be made to adhere to the schedule outlined here. However, should unforeseen circumstances necessitate 

changes, we kindly ask for your patience and understanding.

18/12/2024 to 31/12/2024

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

June 2024

05/06/2024 to 17/06/2024

July 2024

August 2024

September 2024

October 2024

November 2024


